BW-03-XL

Technical Specifications

7/ Badeloft

Material | Material:
Matiére | Material | Materiale:

Mineralguss | Stone Resin
Fonte minérale | Resina mineral | Colata minerale

Farbe | Color:
Couleur | Color | Colore:

weill matt / weil} glanzend | white matte / white glossy
blanc mat / blanc brillant | blanco mate / blanco brillante | Bianco opaco / Bianco lucido

MaRe | Dimensions:
Dimensions | Dimensiones | Misura:

1800 x 900 x 620 mm | 71 x 35.4 x 24.4 inches

Rand / Rim:
Bord | Borde | Bordo:

25-30mm | 1-1.2inches

Gewicht | Weight:
Poids | Peso | Peso:

160 kg | 330 Ibs

Fullmenge | Capacity:
Contenance | Volumen | Capacita:

300L | 80gal

Features:

« Built-in and intergrated bathtub over flow
+ 1.5 inch pop-up drain (Chrome finish) pre-installed for ease in installation
+ 10 year residential warranty (2 year commerical)

35.4

17.7

27.5
354
24.4

40.9 246

50

N

7 Badeloft’



